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LIBRARY OCLC CONTACT EMAIL 
Brigham Young University, Hunter Law  UTV Dale Swenson swensend@lawgate.byu.edu 
Columbia University ZCU Robert Rendall rr2205@columbia.edu 
Duke University NDD Mandy Hurt mandy.hurt@duke.edu 
Getty Research Institute JPG Susan Sundquist ssundquist@getty.edu 
Harvard University HUL Steven Riel riel@fas.harvard.edu 
Indiana University IUL James Castrataro jcastrat@indiana.edu 
Massachusetts Institute of Technology MYG Ben Abrahamse babraham@MIT.EDU 
Michigan State University EEM Joshua Barton bartonjp@mail.lib.msu.edu 
Northwestern University INU Kevin Randall kmr@northwestern.edu 
Northwestern University, Galter Library INM Liping Song* liping.song@northwestern.edu 
Pennsylvania State University UPM Christopher Walker chw16@psu.edu 
Scripps Research Institute SBC Rebecca Culbertson rculbertson@ucsd.edu 
Serials Solutions SERSO Rose McLendon Rose.McLendon@proquest.com 
Texas A & M University TXA Lisa Furubotten cuaco@tamu.edu 
University of California, Los Angeles CLU Kevin Balster kbalster@library.ucla.edu 
University of California, San Diego CUS Becky Culbertson emiraglia@ucsd.edu 
University of Colorado COD Laura Wright Laura.Wright@colorado.edu 
University of Florida FUG William Young wilyoun@uflib.ufl.edu 
University of Georgia GUA Erin Leach jrizer@uga.edu 
University of North Carolina NOC Kurt Blythe kcblythe@email.unc.edu 
University of Oregon ORU Mary Grenci mgrenci@uoregon.edu 
University of Portland OUP Bonnie Parks parks@up.edu 
University of Texas IXA David Melanson d.melanson@austin.utexas.edu 
University of Washington WAU Steve Shadle* shadle@uw.edu 
*Project Coordinators 
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